
Alexandria Department of Recreation, Parks and Cultural Activities  

Recreation Services Division 

 

2015 Alexandria Titans Youth Track Club Schedule  
 

Date Event 
Thursday, June 4 Parent Meeting – 6 p.m. at T.C. Williams 

Practice 6:30 p.m. – 7:30 p.m. 

Tuesday, June 9 Practice 6 p.m. – 7:30 p.m. 

Thursday, June 11 Practice 6 p.m. – 7:30 p.m. 

Tuesday, June 16 Practice 6 p.m. – 7:30 p.m. 

Thursday, June 18 Practice 6 p.m. – 7:30 p.m. 

Tuesday, June 23 Practice 6 p.m. – 7:30 p.m. 

Thursday, June 25 Practice 6 p.m. – 7:30 p.m. 

Saturday, June 27 All Comers Meet  from 8:30 a.m. to 1 p.m. (Edison High School) 

Tuesday, June 30 Practice 6 p.m. – 7:30 p.m. 

Tuesday, July 7 Practice 6 p.m. – 7:30 p.m. 

Thursday, July 9 Practice 6 p.m. – 7:30 p.m. 

Tuesday, July 14 Practice 6 p.m. – 7:30 p.m. 

Thursday, July 16 Practice 6 p.m. – 7:30 p.m. 

Saturday, July 18 All Comers Meet  from 8:30 a.m. to 1 p.m. (Edison High School) 

Tuesday, July 21 Practice 6 p.m. – 7:30 p.m. 

Thursday, July 23 Practice 6 p.m. – 7:30 p.m. 
Tuesday, July 28 Practice 6 p.m. – 7:30 p.m. 
Thursday, July 30 Practice 6 p.m. – 7:30 p.m. 
Tuesday, August 4 Practice 6 p.m. – 7:30 p.m. 
Thursday, August 6 Practice 6 p.m. – 7:30 p.m. 
Tuesday, August 11 Practice 6 p.m. – 7:30 p.m. 
Thursday, August 13 Practice 6 p.m. – 7:30 p.m. 

Saturday, August 15 or 22 All Comers Meet  from 8:30 a.m. to 1 p.m. (Edison High School) 

 
PRACTICE INFORMATION: 

All practices will take place at T.C. Williams High School. The school is located at  

3330 King Street. Please park in the parking garage next to the school.  

 

ALL COMERS TRACK & FIELD MEETS INFORMATION: 

EDISON HIGH SCHOOL – 5801 FRANCONIA RD, ALEXANDRIA, VA 22310 

FromI- 495 (Capital Beltway) take VA-613 Van Dorn St (exit 173) toward Franconia. Right onto 

Van Dorn and go straight to Franconia Rd. The track entrance is on left after about 800 feet. 

There is plenty of parking behind the school.  

$4.00 ENTRY FEE FOR EACH MEET – UNLIMITED NUMBER OF EVENTS 

 

TITAN TRACK CLUB CONTACTS: 

Youth Sports Office: 703.746.5402 

Youth Sports Hotline Number: 703.746.5597 (in case of inclement weather) 

Coach Rodney Bates, Recreation Leader/Track Coach - Rodney.Bates@alexandriava.gov  

Tamika Coleman, Recreation Manager- Tamika.Coleman@alexandriava.gov 
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